Tetra® LT
Tetra® LT
CHANNEL LETTER LIGHTING SYSTEMS
24V performance.
Everyday value.
Tetra® LT — the first economical 24V LED system that
meets your essential channel letter needs. Available in
four different sizes, these modules deliver incredibly

8.91 x 51 x 13 (0.35 x 2 x 0.51)
System Certifications UL Recognized (c-us) #E219167, UL Certified Retrofit Sign Conversion Kit (c-us) #E229508, CE, UKCA, ROHS, IP66 rated: for dry, damp  or wet location.
SKU Order Code Description Color Box Quantity Strip Quantity
93146577 GELTD2471-1 Tetra®LT Deep 7100K White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146578 GELTD2465-1 Tetra®LT Deep 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146579 GELTD2450-1 Tetra®LT Deep 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146580 GELTD2441-1 Tetra®LT Deep 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 112 modules per strip
93146581 GELTD2471-1E Tetra®LT Deep (Extra Wire) 7100K White 4 strips/box 80 modules per strip
93146582 GELTD2465-1E Tetra®LT Deep (Extra Wire) 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 80 modules per strip
93146583 GELTD2450-1E Tetra®LT Deep (Extra Wire) 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 80 modules per strip
93146584 GELTD2441-1E Tetra®LT Deep (Extra Wire) 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 80 modules per strip
93146573 GELTM2471-1 Tetra®LT Medium 7100K White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146574 GELTM2465-1 Tetra®LT Medium 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146575 GELTM2450-1 Tetra®LT Medium 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146576 GELTM2441-1 Tetra®LT Medium 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 120 modules per strip
93146559 GELTS2471-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 7100K White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146560 GELTS2465-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 6500K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146571 GELTS2450-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 5000K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
93146572 GELTS2441-1 Tetra®LT Shallow 4100K Warm White 4 strips/box 160 modules per strip
CCT
Typical
Brightness
(Lumens/